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Pet Name Pet Breed Intake Status Pet Type Pet Age Petstablished ID
Date Pet Entered 
Your Care

AC Autumn DSH Available Cat Adult PS1845273 10/09/2023
AC Bandit Tabby Available Cat Adult PS1807446 08/29/2023
AC Charlie DMH Available Cat Senior PS1733399 05/30/2023
Ac Cheetah Tabby Available Cat Adult PS1471527 05/11/2021
AC Clara DSH Available Cat Adult PS1866760 11/10/2023
AC Homer DSH Available Cat Adult PS1733410 05/30/2023
AC Johnny DSH Available Cat Adult PS1887491 12/07/2023
AC Joy DSH Available Cat Kitten PS1802462 08/06/2023
AC Kasha DSH Available Cat Adult PS1820802 09/06/2023
AC Katie DSH Available Cat Kitten PS1845267 10/08/2023
AC Khaleesi DSH Available Cat Adult PS1887499 12/18/2023
AC Leia DSH Available Cat Kitten PS1716135 05/06/2023
AC Marley DSH Available Cat Young PS1522911 09/05/2022
AC Nyx DSH Available Cat Adult PS1845296 10/01/2023
AC Octavia DSH Available Cat Kitten PS1845270 10/01/2023
AC Perseus DSH Available Cat Young PS1907821 12/28/2023
AC Pip DSH Available Cat Adult PS1636573 02/01/2023
AC Presto DSH Available Cat Adult PS1550900 10/05/2022
AC Shyann DSH Available Cat Adult PS1674807 03/17/2023
AC Sinatra DSH Available Cat Adult PS1701214 04/18/2023
AC Theseus DSH Available Cat Young PS1907815 12/28/2023
AC Tippy DSH Available Cat Kitten PS1872753 11/20/2023
AC Turpin DSH Available Cat Adult PS1805863 08/27/2023
AC Tuxi (4th & M SDSH Available Cat Adult PS1517777 08/30/2022
AC Tyson DSH Available Cat Adult PS1250220 11/03/2021
AC Annie Lab/Pointer Available Dog Adult PS1672213 03/17/2023
AC Asher Husky/Akita Available Dog Adult PS1275060 11/27/2021
AC Baker Staffy Mix Available Dog Adult PS1248095 09/16/2021
AC Chevy Lab/Pit Mix Available Dog Adult PS1760194 06/28/2023
AC Dayzi St. Bernard Available Dog Adult PS825086 10/4/2023
AC Denali GSD Available Dog Adult PS1620963 01/15/2023
AC Dusty Lab Available Dog Adult PS1741418 06/06/2023
AC Harmony Terriers (Medium) Available Dog Puppy PS1899503 12/22/2023
AC Junior Lab/Pit Mix Available Dog Adult PS1891284 12/01/2023
AC Layla Boxer Available Dog Adult PS1798057 08/15/2023
AC Leroy GSD/Husky Mix Available Dog PS1859875 11/06/2023
AC Ody Cocker Spaniel Available Dog Adult PS1875358 11/24/2023
AC Phoenix Terriers (Medium) Available Dog Adult PS1787019 07/30/2023
AC Poppy Lab/Husky Mix Available Dog Adult PS1640904 02/08/2023
AC Robert Lab Available Dog Adult PS1866769 11/10/2023
AC Ruby GSD Available Dog Adult PS1746087 06/07/2023
AC Tilly Husky Available Dog Adult PS1519557 09/01/2022
AC Yogi GSD Available Dog Adult PS1672187 03/21/2023
AC Zeus Husky Available Dog Adult PS1759362 06/26/2023
Tank Husky/Pit Mix Available Dog Adult PS1088467 01/08/2021
Tigger Mixed Breed Available Dog Puppy PS1880975 12/04/2023
AC Cobweb DSH Foster to Adopt Cat Kitten PS1881714 12/01/2023
AC Louie DSH Foster to Adopt Cat Adult PS1695459 04/02/2023
AC Tasha DSH Foster to Adopt Cat Kitten PS1892538 12/20/2023
AC Amora Terriers (Small) Foster to Adopt Dog Puppy PS1946518 01/23/2024
AC Candice Miniature SchnauzFoster to Adopt Dog Senior PS1831275 09/27/2023
AC Delilah GSD Foster to Adopt Dog Adult PS1760198 06/28/2023
AC Jax Mastiff Foster to Adopt Dog Adult PS1915791 12/22/2023
AC Lucy Goldendoodle Foster to Adopt Dog Senior PS1886946 12/09/2023
AC Roxy Aussie Foster to Adopt Dog Adult PS1911087 01/02/2024
AC Byrd DSH Fostered Cat Kitten PS1787028 07/21/2023
AC Floyd DSH Fostered Cat Kitten PS1872748 11/20/2023
AC Gracie (GriffenDSH Fostered Cat Adult PS1876801 11/28/2023
AC Mama Cleo DSH Fostered Cat Adult PS1885583 12/07/2023
AC Myron DLH Fostered Cat Senior PS1801476 06/28/2022
AC Sasha (Horme DSH Fostered Cat Kitten PS1786713 08/31/2023
AC Simba DSH Fostered Cat Adult PS1845301 10/05/2023
AC Sky DSH Fostered Cat Young PS1580402 11/11/2022
AC Snickers Tabby Fostered Cat Kitten PS1802470 08/23/2023
AC Twix DSH Fostered Cat Kitten PS1802463 08/06/2023
AC Whitney Tabby Fostered Cat PS1244295 10/29/2021



FHI Summary
Feb 2024

Beginning Count Intake Total Intake Outcome Total Outcome End Count In Custody
Stray RBO Other/LEO Trfr In RTO Adopted Trfr Out DOA/Euth

Canine 37 11 7 11 0 29 7 8 0 0 15 51
Feline 64 9 1 1 0 11 0 11 6 3 20 55
R/A/F 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
Sm Animal 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6
Wildlife 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 20 8 14 0 42 7 20 6 3 36 116

AC Princess PS1966511 intake 1.7.24 missing from reporting increases beginning to 63 (Software issue)
AC Simone PS1966528 intake 1.8.24 missing from reporting increases beginning to 64 (Software issue)
AC Onna intake 2.9.24 missing from reporting increases feline intake to 10 and total intake to 11,  and increases total intake to 41
AC Frank intake 01.11.24 missing from Jan 2024 reporting increases canine beginning count from 36 to 37 and total intake to 42

MICROCHIPS SOLD 2
LICENSES SOLD 21
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AC Wrex DSH Fostered Cat Kitten PS1897985 12/01/2023
AC Murphy Shiba Inu Fostered Dog Adult PS1697138 04/03/2023
AC Daisy Other/Unknown Fostered Rabbit Adult PS1448817 06/15/2022
AC Greg (fka Baby    Rex Fostered Rabbit Baby PS1662608 03/03/2023
Al American Fostered Rabbit PS1185210 08/06/2021
AC LeRoy (LEO HBearded Dragon Fostered RAF PS1786961 07/29/2023
AC Lilly Chinchilla Fostered Small Animal Adult PS1560340 10/24/2022
AC Nugget Guinea Pig Fostered Small Animal Adult PS1496059 08/09/2022
AC Sundae Guinea Pig Fostered Small Animal Adult PS1829248 09/19/2023
AC Jhett Lab Hold Dog Young PS1390905 04/22/2022
AC Beardie 5 (FPD   Bearded Dragon Hold RAF PS1125990 05/27/2021
AC Pippi DSH Hold Cat Kitten PS1862148 11/01/2023
AC Aden DSH Intake Cat Kitten PS1938943 01/11/2024
AC Anderson DSH Intake Cat Kitten PS1765294 06/14/2023
AC Beans DSH Intake Cat Adult PS1886953 12/12/2023
AC Beyonce DSH Intake Cat Adult PS1872722 11/15/2023
AC Boyd DSH Intake Cat Kitten PS1862041 11/03/2023
AC Brad DSH Intake Cat Kitten PS1874260 11/24/2023
AC Brahms DSH Intake Cat Adult PS1881715 12/04/2023
AC Doc DSH Intake Cat Kitten PS1872730 11/19/2023
AC Izaak DSH Intake Cat Adult PS1866754 11/13/2023
AC Juniper Tortoiseshell Intake Cat Adult PS1899494 12/23/2023
AC Legend DSH Intake Cat Adult PS1866758 11/10/2023
AC Mackerel DSH Intake Cat Kitten PS1852876 10/23/2023
AC Midnight (3rd ODMH Intake Cat Adult PS1840246 10/06/2023
AC Pretty DSH Intake Cat 01/31/2024
AC Sawyer DSH Intake Cat Kitten PS1911109 12/30/2023
AC Shitake Tabby Intake Cat Kitten PS1806643 08/19/2023
AC Squeak Siamese Intake Cat Adult PS1876806 11/29/2023
AC Sylvester DSH Intake Cat Kitten PS1938954 01/04/2024
AC Tigger DSH Intake Cat Adult PS1949718 01/26/2024
AC Tommy Boy DSH Intake Cat Adult PS1881711 12/02/2023
AC Waffles (GingeDSH Intake Cat Kitten PS1911085 01/02/2024
AC Harvey Husky/GSD Mix Intake Dog Young PS1938947 01/11/2024
AC KJ American Bulldog Intake Dog Adult PS1911096 12/22/2023
AC Matrix Husky Intake Dog Adult PS1854576 10/28/2023
AC Oliver (Bite HoTerriers (Small) Intake Dog Adult PS1939611 01/09/2024
AC Zeus 2 GSD Intake Dog Adult PS1946504 01/20/2024
AC Poppy Other/Unknown Intake Rabbit Young PS1448819 06/16/2022
AC Frank Lab Mix Intake Dog Adult 1/11/2024

Available FTA Fostered Hold Intake Total
Canines 21 6 1 1 8 37
Felines 24 3 12 1 24 64
RAP 0 0 1 1 0 2
Sm Animal 0 0 6 0 1 7
Wildlife 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 9 20 3 33 110

AC Oliver PS1939611 data/double entry reduces intakes by 1 (5 to 4)
AC Maverick (LEO HOLD) PS1951780 increases intakes by 1 (4 to 5)
AC Pongo (LEO HOLD) PS1951757 increases intakes by 1 (5 to 6)
AC Clarence PS1951670 increases intakes by 1 (6 to 7)
AC Clyde PS1951667 increases intakes by 1 (7 to 8)

AC Turpin PS1805863 reduces avail by 1 (25 to 24)
AC Pretty RTO reduces intakes by 1 (22 to 21)
AC Perelli PS1951663 increases intakes by 1 (21 to 22)
AC Princess increases intakes by 1 (22 to 23) found during Feb reporting cycle
AC Simone increases intakes by 1 (23 to 24) found during Feb reporting cycle
AC Frank increases intakes by 1 (24 to 25), adoption return, entry error found during Feb reporting cycle.

AC Dayzi, adoption return correction.  She was adopted in 2020 returned 10/4/2023. A new intake record should have been created.  
   Entry error re-opening her original 2020 intake record.   She will have a new PS # on March Reports.
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Intake Date Intake Type Pet Age Group Pet Name Pet Breed Pet Type Current Status Petstablished ID
02/12/2024 Other Other AC Cat (LEO HOLD) Domestic Short Hair Cat Intake PS1981801
02/09/2024 Other Adult AC Cali (LEO HOLD) Catahoula Leopard Dog Dog Returned to Owner PS1969588
02/12/2024 Other Adult AC Luna (LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrene Dog Intake PS1974017
02/12/2024 Other up to 5 months AC Pyrenees Puppy (Black) (LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrene Dog Intake PS1973930
02/12/2024 Other up to 5 months AC Pyrenees Puppy (Brown)(LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrene Dog Intake PS1973937
02/12/2024 Other up to 5 months AC Pyrenees Puppy (Dark Red)(LEO HOL Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrene Dog Intake PS1973940
02/12/2024 Other up to 5 months AC Pyrenees Puppy (Light Blue) (LEO HOLAnatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrene Dog Intake PS1973932
02/12/2024 Other up to 5 months AC Pyrenees Puppy (Magenta)(LEO HOLDAnatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrene Dog Intake PS1973936
02/12/2024 Other up to 5 months AC Pyrenees Puppy (Orange) (LEO HOLD Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrene Dog Intake PS1973924
02/12/2024 Other up to 5 months AC Pyrenees Puppy (Purple) (LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrene Dog Intake PS1973928
02/12/2024 Other Other AC Rex (LEO HOLD) Chihuahua Dog Intake PS1974004
02/12/2024 Other Other AC Cinco (LEO HOLD) Geeko Reptile, Amphibian, FishFostered - Hold PS1981804
02/26/2024 Other Other AC Bearded Dragon(LEO HOLD) Bearded Dragon Reptile, Amphibian, FishIntake PS1981805
02/16/2024 Relinquished By Owner up to 5 months AC Camela Chihuahua Dog Fostered PS1982552
02/16/2024 Relinquished By Owner up to 5 months AC Elionor Chihuahua Dog Intake PS1982539
02/16/2024 Relinquished By Owner up to 5 months AC Junior Chihuahua Dog Intake PS1982554
02/16/2024 Relinquished By Owner up to 5 months AC Oso Chihuahua Dog Intake PS1982548
02/26/2024 Relinquished By Owner Other AC Sparta Pit Bull Terrier Dog Cross-Post PS1982520
02/28/2024 Relinquished By Owner up to 5 months AC Luca Newfoundland Dog Intake PS1984710
02/06/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Bella Domestic Long Hair Cat Intake PS1981823
02/14/2024 Stray At Large Other AC Travis (TNR) Domestic Short Hair Cat Intake PS1984692
02/15/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Feral Tipped Ear Domestic Short Hair Cat Intake PS1983436
02/17/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Deceased Cat Domestic Short Hair Cat Deceased PS1983432
02/20/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Deceased Cat Calico Cat Deceased PS1983430
02/21/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Laverne Domestic Short Hair Cat Available PS1982560
02/21/2024 Stray At Large Other AC Shirley Domestic Short Hair Cat Available PS1982557
02/26/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Baxter Domestic Short Hair Cat Intake PS1982507
02/27/2024 Stray At Large Other AC Deceased Cat Domestic Short Hair Cat Deceased PS1983413
02/03/2024 Stray At Large Other AC Brownie Mixed Breed Dog Intake PS1983416
02/05/2024 Stray At Large up to 5 months AC Frannie Terriers (Small) Dog Fostered PS1969578
02/05/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Yukon Samoyed Dog Returned to Owner PS1981791
02/06/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Otis Schnauzer (Miniature) Dog Returned to Owner PS1982535
02/07/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Brandy Shih Tzu Dog Returned to Owner PS1982524
02/12/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Esme Pit Bull Terrier Dog Foster to Adopt PS1969572
02/12/2024 Stray At Large Other AC Sampson (LEO HOLD) Great Pyrenees, Anatolian ShepheDog Intake PS1974010
02/16/2024 Stray At Large Other AC Julie German Shepherd Dog Dog Available PS1981829
02/21/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Mighy Moe Boxer, Pit Bull Terrier Dog Intake PS1981818
02/25/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Yukon (2nd Offense) Samoyed Dog Returned to Owner PS1981787
02/26/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Guss Shih Tzu, Havanese Dog Returned to Owner PS1982511

LEO/Other RBO SAL Total
Canines 11 7 11 29
Felines 1 1 9 11
RAP 2 0 0 2
Sm Animal 0 0 0 0
Wildlife 0 0 0 0
Total 14 8 20 42

AC Leroy German Shepherd Dog, HCross-Post Cross-Post Dog PS1859875 user error on intake date
AC Onna DSH Dilute Tortie Intake Intake - entry error Cat Increases RBO from 6 to 7, increases Total from 40 to 41
AC Frank Lab Mix Intake Intake - entry error (adoption return) Dog Increases RBO from 7 to 8, increases Total from 41 to 42



February 2024
OUTCOME REPORT

Date of Outcome Type of Outcome Average Length of Stay Pet Age Group Pet Name Pet Breed Pet Type Current Status Petstablished ID Date Transferred Deceased Date Deceased Reason
02/03/2024 Adopted 3 months Other AC Tippy Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1872753
02/03/2024 Adopted about 2 months up to 5 months AC Tasha Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1892538
02/04/2024 Adopted 2 months Other AC Louie Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1695459
02/07/2024 Adopted 5 months Adult AC Bandit Tabby Cat Adopted PS1807446
02/10/2024 Adopted 2 months Adult AC Brahms Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1881715
02/17/2024 Adopted 4 months Other AC Katie Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1845267
02/19/2024 Adopted 2 months Adult AC Beans Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1886953
02/20/2024 Adopted about 2 months up to 5 months AC Waffles (Ginger) Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1911085
02/23/2024 Adopted 4 months Other AC Mackerel Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1852876
02/23/2024 Adopted 9 days Other AC Travis (TNR) Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1984692
02/29/2024 Adopted 3 months Other AC Floyd (Dash) Domestic Short Hair Cat Adopted PS1872748
02/04/2024 Adopted 10 months Other AC Murphy Shiba Inu Dog Adopted PS1697138
02/07/2024 Adopted 4 months Other AC Candice Miniature Schnauzer Dog Adopted PS1831275
02/07/2024 Adopted about 1 month Adult AC Roxy Australian Shepherd Dog Adopted PS1911087
02/09/2024 Adopted 2 months Other AC Lucy Goldendoodle Dog Adopted PS1886946
02/09/2024 Adopted about 2 months Other AC Jax Mastiff Dog Adopted PS1915791
02/20/2024 Adopted 3 months Other Tigger Mixed Breed Dog Adopted PS1880975
02/29/2024 Adopted 3 months Adult AC Junior Labrador Retriever, Pit Bull T Dog Adopted PS1891284
02/29/2024 Adopted about 1 month Other AC Amora Terriers (Small) Dog Adopted PS1946518
02/12/2024 Adopted 5 months Adult AC Sundae Guinea Pig Small Animal Adopted PS1829248
02/17/2024 Deceased less than 5 seconds Adult AC Deceased Cat Domestic Short Hair Cat Deceased PS1983432 02/17/2024 injured
02/20/2024 Deceased less than 5 seconds Adult AC Deceased Cat Calico Cat Deceased PS1983430 02/20/2024 injured
02/27/2024 Deceased less than 5 seconds Other AC Deceased Cat Domestic Short Hair Cat Deceased PS1983413 02/27/2024 injured
02/05/2024 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds Adult AC Yukon Samoyed Dog Returned to Owner PS1981791
02/08/2024 Returned to Owner 1 day Adult AC Brandy Shih Tzu Dog Returned to Owner PS1982524
02/19/2024 Returned to Owner 10 days Adult AC Cali (LEO HOLD) Catahoula Leopard Dog Dog Returned to Owner PS1969588
02/26/2024 Returned to Owner 1 day Adult AC Yukon (2nd Offense) Samoyed Dog Returned to Owner PS1981787
02/26/2024 Returned to Owner less than 5 seconds Adult AC Guss Shih Tzu, Havanese Dog Returned to Owner PS1982511
02/28/2024 Transferred over 1 year Other AC Marley Domestic Short Hair Cat Transferred PS1522911 02/28/2024
02/28/2024 Transferred over 1 year Adult AC Presto Domestic Short Hair Cat Transferred PS1550900 02/28/2024
02/28/2024 Transferred 4 months Other AC Izaak Domestic Short Hair Cat Transferred PS1866754 02/28/2024
02/28/2024 Transferred 4 months Other AC Legend Domestic Short Hair Cat Transferred PS1866758 02/28/2024
02/28/2024 Transferred 3 months Adult AC Johnny Domestic Short Hair Cat Transferred PS1887491 02/28/2024
02/28/2024 Transferred 2 months Other AC Theseus Domestic Short Hair Cat Transferred PS1907815 02/28/2024

Adopted DOA/Euth RTO Trfr Out Total
Canines 8 0 7 0 15
Felines 11 3 0 6 20
RAP 0 0 0 0 0
Sm Animal 1 0 0 0 1
Wildlife 0 0 0 0 0
Total 20 3 7 6 36

02/06/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Otis Schnauzer (Miniature) Dog Returned to Owner PS1982535 Increases RTO from 5 to 6
02/03/2024 Stray At Large Adult AC Brownie Mixed Breed Dog Returned to Owner PS1983416 Increases RTO from 6 to 7
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Pet Name Pet Breed Intake Status Current Status Pet Type Date Pet Entered Your Care Petstablished ID
AC Autumn Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 10/09/2023 PS1845273
AC Beyonce Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 11/15/2023 PS1872722
AC Boyd Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 11/03/2023 PS1862041
AC Charlie Domestic Medium Hair Available Available Cat 05/30/2023 PS1733399
Ac Cheetah Tabby Available Available Cat 05/11/2021 PS1471527
AC Clara Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 11/10/2023 PS1866760
AC Homer Domestic Shorthair Available Available Cat 05/30/2023 PS1733410
AC Kasha Domestic Shorthair Available Available Cat 09/06/2023 PS1820802
AC Khaleesi Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 12/18/2023 PS1887499
AC Leia Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 05/06/2023 PS1716135
AC Midnight Domestic Medium Hair Available Available Cat 10/06/2023 PS1840246
AC Nyx Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 10/01/2023 PS1845296
AC Octavia Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 10/01/2023 PS1845270
AC Pip Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 02/01/2023 PS1636573
AC Sawyer Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 12/30/2023 PS1911109
AC Shyann Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 03/17/2023 PS1674807
AC Sinatra Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 04/18/2023 PS1701214
AC Squeak Siamese Available Available Cat 11/29/2023 PS1876806
AC Tuxi (4th & M St) Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 08/30/2022 PS1517777
AC Tyson Domestic Short Hair Available Available Cat 11/03/2021 PS1250220
AC Annie Pointer, Labrador Retriever Available Available Dog 03/17/2023 PS1672213
AC Asher Husky, Akita Available Available Dog 11/27/2021 PS1275060
AC Baker Staffordshire Bull Terrier, French Bulldog Available Available Dog 09/16/2021 PS1248095
AC Chevy Pit Bull Terrier, Labrador Retriever Available Available Dog 06/28/2023 PS1760194
AC Dayzi St. Bernard Available Available Dog 10/4/2023 PS825086
AC Denali German Shepherd Dog Available Available Dog 01/15/2023 PS1620963
AC Dusty Labrador Retriever Available Available Dog 06/06/2023 PS1741418
AC Harmony Terriers (Medium) Available Available Dog 12/22/2023 PS1899503
AC KJ American Bulldog Available Available Dog 12/22/2023 PS1911096
AC Layla Boxer Available Available Dog 08/15/2023 PS1798057
AC Matrix Husky Available Available Dog 10/28/2023 PS1854576
AC Ody Cocker Spaniel Available Available Dog 11/24/2023 PS1875358
AC Poppy Labrador Retriever, Siberian Husky, Lab/husky/terrier Available Available Dog 02/08/2023 PS1640904
AC Robert Labrador Retriever Available Available Dog 11/10/2023 PS1866769
AC Ruby German Shepherd Dog Available Available Dog 06/07/2023 PS1746087
AC Tilly Husky Available Available Dog 09/01/2022 PS1519557
AC Zeus Husky Available Available Dog 06/26/2023 PS1759362
AC Zeus 2 German Shepherd Dog Available Available Dog 01/20/2024 PS1946504
Tank Pit Bull Terrier, Husky Available Available Dog 01/08/2021 PS1088467
AC Leroy German Shepherd Dog, Husky Cross-Post Cross-Post Dog 11/06/2023 PS1859875
AC Cobweb Domestic Short Hair Foster to Adopt Foster to Adopt Cat 12/01/2023 PS1881714
AC Doc Domestic Short Hair Foster to Adopt Foster to Adopt Cat 11/19/2023 PS1872730
AC Joy Domestic Short Hair Foster to Adopt Foster to Adopt Cat 08/06/2023 PS1802462
AC Perseus Domestic Short Hair Foster to Adopt Foster to Adopt Cat 12/28/2023 PS1907821
AC Princess Domestic Short Hair Foster to Adopt Foster to Adopt Cat 01/07/2024 PS1966511
AC Shitake Tabby Foster to Adopt Foster to Adopt Cat 08/19/2023 PS1806643
AC Esme Pit Bull Terrier Foster to Adopt Foster to Adopt Dog 02/12/2024 PS1969572
AC Phoenix Terriers (Medium) Foster to Adopt Foster to Adopt Dog 07/30/2023 PS1787019
AC Byrd Domestic Short Hair Fostered Fostered Cat 07/21/2023 PS1787028
AC Gracie (Griffen) Domestic Short Hair Fostered Fostered Cat 11/28/2023 PS1876801
AC Mama Cleo Domestic Short Hair Fostered Fostered Cat 12/07/2023 PS1885583
AC Myron Domestic Long Hair Fostered Fostered Cat 06/28/2022 PS1801476
AC Sasha (Hormel) Domestic Short Hair Fostered Fostered Cat 08/31/2023 PS1786713
AC Simba Domestic Short Hair Fostered Fostered Cat 10/05/2023 PS1845301
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AC Sky Domestic Short Hair Fostered Fostered Cat 11/11/2022 PS1580402
AC Snickers Tabby Fostered Fostered Cat 08/23/2023 PS1802470
AC Twix Domestic Short Hair Fostered Fostered Cat 08/06/2023 PS1802463
AC Whitney Tabby Fostered Fostered Cat 10/29/2021 PS1244295
AC Wrex Domestic Short Hair Fostered Fostered Cat 12/01/2023 PS1897985
AC Frannie Terriers (Small) Fostered Fostered Dog 02/05/2024 PS1969578
AC Yogi German Shepherd Dog Fostered Fostered Dog 03/21/2023 PS1672187
AC Daisy Other/Unknown Fostered Fostered Rabbit 06/15/2022 PS1448817
AC Greg (fka Baby Black Bunny (BIC) 2) Rex Fostered Fostered Rabbit 03/03/2023 PS1662608
Al American Fostered Fostered Rabbit 08/06/2021 PS1185210
AC LeRoy (LEO HOLD) Bearded Dragon Fostered Fostered Reptile, Amphibian, Fish 07/29/2023 PS1786961
AC Lilly Chinchilla Fostered Fostered Small Animal 10/24/2022 PS1560340
AC Nugget Guinea Pig Fostered Fostered Small Animal 08/09/2022 PS1496059
AC Jhett Labrador Retriever Fostered - Hold Fostered - Hold Dog 04/22/2022 PS1390905
AC Beardie 5 (FPD210912) copy #4 Bearded Dragon Fostered - Hold Fostered - Hold Reptile, Amphibian, Fish 05/27/2021 PS1125990
AC Cinco (LEO HOLD) Gecko Fostered - Hold Fostered - Hold Reptile, Amphibian, Fish 02/12/2024 PS1981804
AC Pippi Domestic Short Hair Hold Hold Cat 11/01/2023 PS1862148
AC Aden Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 01/11/2024 PS1938943
AC Anderson Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 06/14/2023 PS1765294
AC Baxter Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 02/26/2024 PS1982507
AC Bella Domestic Long Hair Intake Intake Cat 02/06/2024 PS1981823
AC Brad Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 11/24/2023 PS1874260
AC Feral Tipped Ear Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 02/15/2024 PS1983436
AC Cat (LEO HOLD) Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 02/12/2024 PS1981801
AC Juniper Tortoiseshell Intake Available Cat 12/23/2023 PS1899494
AC Laverne Domestic Short Hair Intake Available Cat 02/21/2024 PS1982560
AC Perelli Domestic Medium Hair Intake Available Cat 01/29/2024 PS1951663
AC Shirley Domestic Short Hair Intake Available Cat 02/21/2024 PS1982557
AC Simone Domestic Medium Hair Intake Available Cat 01/08/2024 PS1966528
AC Sylvester Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 01/04/2024 PS1938954
AC Tigger Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 01/26/2024 PS1949718
AC Tom Tabby Intake Intake Cat 01/17/2024 PS1966530
AC Tommy Boy Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 12/02/2023 PS1881711
AC Carmella Chihuahua Intake Fostered Dog 02/16/2024 PS1982552
AC Clarence American Eskimo Dog Intake Intake Dog 01/27/2024 PS1951670
AC Clyde Coonhound, Vizsla Intake Intake Dog 01/27/2024 PS1951667
AC Elionor Chihuahua Intake Intake Dog 02/16/2024 PS1982539
AC Harvey Husky, German Shepherd Dog Intake Intake Dog 01/11/2024 PS1938947
AC Julie German Shepherd Dog Intake Available Dog 02/16/2024 PS1981829
AC Junior Chihuahua Intake Intake Dog 02/16/2024 PS1982554
AC Luna (LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrenees Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1974017
AC Maverick (LEO HOLD) Husky, German Shepherd Dog Intake Available Dog 01/27/2024 PS1951780
AC Mighy Moe Boxer, Pit Bull Terrier Intake Intake Dog 02/21/2024 PS1981818
AC Oso Chihuahua Intake Intake Dog 02/16/2024 PS1982548
AC Pongo (LEO HOLD) Husky Intake Intake Dog 01/27/2024 PS1951757
AC Pyrenees Puppy (Black) (LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrenees Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1973930
AC Pyrenees Puppy (Brown)(LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrenees Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1973937
AC Pyrenees Puppy (Dark Red)(LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrenees Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1973940
AC Pyrenees Puppy (Light Blue) (LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrenees Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1973932
AC Pyrenees Puppy (Magenta)(LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrenees Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1973936
AC Pyrenees Puppy (Orange) (LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrenees Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1973924
AC Pyrenees Puppy (Purple) (LEO HOLD) Anatolian Shepherd, Great Pyrenees Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1973928
AC Rex (LEO HOLD) Chihuahua Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1974004
AC Sampson (LEO HOLD) Great Pyrenees, Anatolian Shepherd Intake Intake Dog 02/12/2024 PS1974010
AC Sparta Pit Bull Terrier Intake Cross-Post Dog 02/26/2024 PS1982520
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AC Poppy Other/Unknown Intake Intake Rabbit 06/16/2022 PS1448819
AC Bearded Dragon(LEO HOLD) Bearded Dragon Intake Intake Reptile, Amphibian, Fish 02/26/2024 PS1981805

Available Cross Post FTA Fostered Hold Intake Total
Canines 19 2 2 2 1 25 51
Felines 21 0 6 11 1 16 55
RAP 0 0 0 1 2 1 4
Sm Animal 0 0 0 5 0 1 6
Wildlife 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 40 2 8 19 4 43 116

AC Presto Domestic Short Hair Available Transferred Cat 10/05/2022 PS1550900 Avail from 25 to 24
AC Marley Domestic Short Hair Available Transferred Cat 09/05/2022 PS1522911 Avail from 24 to 23
AC Theseus Domestic Short Hair Available Transferred Cat 12/28/2023 PS1907815 Avail from 23 to 22
AC Legend Domestic Short Hair Available Transferred Cat 11/10/2023 PS1866758 Avail from 22 to 21
AC Johnny Domestic Short Hair Available Transferred Cat 12/07/2023 PS1887491 Avail from 21 to 20
AC Izaak Domestic Short Hair Intake Transferred Cat 11/13/2023 PS1866754 Intake from 19 to 18
AC Margo Calico Intake Deceased Cat 02/20/2024 PS1983430 Intake from 18 to 17
AC Waffles (Ginger) Domestic Short Hair Intake Adopted Cat 01/02/2024 PS1911085 Intake from 17 to 16
AC Floyd Domestic Short Hair Fostered Adopted Cat 11/20/2023 PS1872748 Fostered from 12 to 11
AC Luca Newfoundland Intake Intake Dog 02/28/24 PS1984710 Intake from 24 to 25
AC Oliver (Bite Hold) Terriers (Small) Intake Intake Dog 01/09/2024 PS1939611 Intake from 25 to 24
AC Junior Labrador Retriever, Pit Bull Terrier Foster to Adopt Adopted Dog 12/01/2023 PS1891284 FTA From 4 to 3
AC Amora Terriers (Small) Foster to Adopt Adopted Dog 01/23/2024 PS1946518 FTA from 3 to 2
AC Brownie Mixed Breed Intake Intake Dog 02/03/2024 PS1983416 Intake from 24 to 23
AC Onna Domestic Short Hair Intake Intake Cat 2/9/2024 Intake from 23 to 24
AC Frank Lab Mix Intake Intake Dog 1/11/2024 Intake from 24 to 25
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